
Stand:

Pos. Name Punkte Turniere Schnitt Highbreak 1. Pl. 2. Pl. 3 . Pl. 08.02. 18.03. 22.03. 19.04. 24.05. 05.07. 02.08. 06.09. 27.09. 18.10.
1 Sandro Zylka 630 9 70 36 2 1 60 50 100 50 60 50 80 100 80
2 Richard Wienold 570 7 81,429 52 4 2 70 70 100 100 100 100 30
3 Martin Pareigis 430 8 53,75 22 2 80 30 50 80 60 50 30 50
4 Berti Bersch 340 6 56,667 30 1 1 50 30 70 80 60 50
5 Oskar Gold 320 4 80 1 2 60 80 80 100
6 Jörg Antweiler 300 9 33,333 20 30 20 30 30 30 50 50 30 30
7 Peter Steger 300 9 33,333 20 20 30 20 50 50 30 30 50
8 Michael Pesch 290 6 48,333 1 30 20 50 50 70 70
9 Michael Epp 280 5 56 37 1 50 50 70 50 60
10 Sven Goran Maier 280 6 46,667 41 2 30 10 30 80 50 80
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11 Rolf Simos 280 6 46,667 27 1 50 50 30 70 30 50
12 Damir Radic 250 6 41,667 23 1 50 20 50 30 30 70
13 Thomas Gloth 230 5 46 29 30 50 50 50 50 Punkteverteilung
14 Martin Eiermann 230 7 32,857 30 30 30 30 30 50 30 Platz Punkte
15 Martin Ulzhöfer 220 6 36,667 30 50 50 30 30 30 1. 100
16 Sven Knoll 190 5 38 29 30 60 20 30 50 2. 80
17 Matthias Schmitt 190 5 38 25 30 30 60 50 20 3. 70
18 Florian Gauss 180 3 60 38 1 70 50 60 4. 60
19 Thomas Rockstroh 170 5 34 30 30 30 50 30 5. - 8. 50
20 Jan Tillmann 160 5 32 20 30 30 50 30 9. -16. 30
21 Wilfried Schmitt 140 5 28 22 30 30 30 30 20 17. - 24. 20
22 Dennis Rothaug 130 2 65 34 1 50 80 25. - 32. 10
23 Daniel Barth 110 3 36,667 24 30 50 30
24 Sascha Engelmann 110 4 27,5 30 30 30 20
25 Erich Oltmanns 110 4 27,5 20 30 30 30
26 Sascha Lippe 100 1 100 35 1 100

Jackpot
440

26 Sascha Lippe 100 1 100 35 1 100
27 Oliver Strehle 100 1 100 30 1 100
28 Thomas Spamer 100 1 100 1 100 Richard Wienold 52
29 Steffi Thomas 90 3 30 25 20 20 50
30 Herbert Wittmann 70 1 70 1 70 Turniersieger
31 Patrik Buchmüller 70 2 35 50 20 08.02. Oliver Strehle
32 Frank Hauck 60 1 60 60 18.03. Sascha Lippe
33 Christian Husch 60 2 30 30 30 22.03. Sandro Zylka
34 Heiko Thiel 60 2 30 30 30 19.04.
35 Dirk Reichmann 50 2 25 20 30 24.05.
36 Sarah Thomas 40 2 20 20 20 05.07.
37 Antonio Rodriguez 30 1 30 38 30 02.08.
38 Olaf Kern 30 1 30 30 06.09.
39 Dirk Zimmermann 30 1 30 30 27.09.
40 Andreas Krobok 30 1 30 30 18.10.
41 Sebastian Egger 30 1 30 30

Saison Highbreak

Richard Wienhold
Richard Wienhold
Oskar Gold
Sandro Zylka
Thomas Spamer

Richard Wienhold
Richard Wienhold

41 Sebastian Egger 30 1 30 30
42 Andreas Stein 30 1 30 30
43 Oliver Metzger 30 1 30 30
44 Mate Juricic 30 1 30 30
45 Werner Schmiedel 30 1 30 30
46 Marco Rockstroh 30 1 30 30
47 Rouven Münch 30 1 30 30
48 Sebastian Heldt 30 1 30 30
49 Jörg Jäger 30 1 30 30
50 Dieter Montag 20 1 20 20
51 Lars Rother 20 1 20 20
52 Jens Zobel 10 1 10 10
53 Anne Meyer 10 1 10 10



Stand:

Pos. Name Anzahl HB
1 Richard Wienold 15 52 21 24 52 33 30 22 25 26 35 22 49 20 27 25 30 20 21
2 Sven Goran Maier 1 41 41
3 Florian Gauss 1 38 38
4 Antonio Rodriguez 1 38 38
5 Michael Epp 4 37 37 23 24 22
6 Sandro Zylka 9 36 20 30 32 29 29 31 31 36 25
7 Sascha Lippe 2 35 35 30
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7 Sascha Lippe 2 35 35 30
8 Dennis Rothaug 1 34 34
9 Oliver Strehle 2 30 25 30
10 Berti Bersch 3 30 21 30 22
11 Sven Knoll 1 29 29
12 Thomas Gloth 1 29 29
13 Rolf Simos 1 27 27
14 Steffi Thomas 1 25 25
15 Matthias Schmitt 1 25 25
16 Daniel Barth 1 24 24
17 Damir Radic 1 23 23
18 Wilfried Schmitt 2 22 22 20
19 Martin Pareigis 1 22 22
20 Jörg Antweiler 1 20 20
21 0 0


